MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Diode type

Power (W)

X-axis - Tilt (°)

Y-axis - Pan (°)

Flash frequency (min/max; Hz)

Color temperature (K)

Dimmer (%)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Protection Level (IP)

Max. power consumption (W)

Supply voltage

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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PROLIGHTS ASTRAWASH19PIX

sACN

RDM

ArtNet

Klingnet

DMX512

W-DMX

19 x RGBW Osram Ostar LED

19x40

233

540

1/30

2800-10000

0~100 (16-bit, electronic)

2 x Amphenol XLR (5-pin, Input/output)

2 x Neutrik Art-Net RJ45 (Input/output)

2 x Neutrik powerCON TRUE1
(Input/output)

1P20

620

100-240V AC; 50/60Hz

410

514

250

17.4
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Power cord

1 x Snap hook

1 x Slim aluminium clamp

1x Barndoor

1 xWirerope sling
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The Astra Wash19Pix is a mobile LED WASH head created for professional use in trade show applications. The Astra Wash offers superior brightness and

advanced features for creating effects.

Built with a set of 19 Osram RGBW LEDs at 40 W each and an external pixel ring, this light is equipped with a highly efficient optical system that allows an

adjustable zoom range from 4° to 54°. This makes it extremely versatile in a variety of use scenarios.

The Astra Wash19Pix allows independent control of each pixel, offering a range of built-in effects and providing access to precise white and colour control.

This is all made possible with support for DMX, W-DMX, Art-Net, sSACN and RDM protocols.

Rent the Prolights Astra Wash19Pix moving wash head at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lights/1941-prolights-astra-wash19pix.html
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